
A P P E T I Z E R S

N A C H O S Q U E S A D I L L A S

S A N D W I C H E S

Cheese Curds
1/3Pound Hamburger

S A L A D S

Italian Shrimp Basket

Fish Sandwich

Mexican Flag Dip

BBQ, Bacon Cheddar Burger

Pina Colada Shrimp Basket

Chicken Sandwich

Served with Cajun Ranch

Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Add Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss, or
Pepper J ack -$1

Guacamole, Queso Fresco & Pico De
Gallo, Served with Chips

House-made J ack Daniel's BBQ Sauce,
Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Cheese,
Lettuce, Toma to & Onion

8 Breaded Shrimp Served with
Ma rina ra Sa uce

Breaded Cod Fish with Tartar Sauce,
Lettuce & American Cheese

8 Pieces of Coconut Breaded
Shrimp with Pineapple & Mango
Sa lsa

Your Choice: Grilled or Crispy with
Lettuce, Toma to, Avoca do & Onion

$7.95
$8.95

$15.95

$9.95

$14.95

$10.95

$15.95

$9.95

N6246 US Hwy 12
Elkhorn, W I 53121

evergreengolf.com

Strawberry Fields Salad
Spina ch, Strawberries, Ma nda rin
oranges, Crispy onion, Feta Cheese &
Bacon Dressing

$10.95 Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
Tomato & Croutons

$7.95

Served with Guacamole, Pico De Gallo
& Sour Cream

$15.95 $15.95

Add Chicken ($4) or Shrimp ($5)

S erved with Chips
Add French Fries or Onion Ring for $1

( 262) 741-6200

GrilledChicken, Steak, or
Chorizo

Served with Cheese, Beans, Pico De
Ga llo, Lettuce, Sour Crea m &
Guacamole

GrilledChicken, Steak or
Chorizo

Thursday Patio Menu
+ Wednesdays if there is entertainment

Serving 5pm to 9pm


