

Thursday Patio Menu

+ Wednesdays if there is entertainment Serving 5pm to 9pm

APPETIZER	5	SANDWICHES
Cheese Curds	\$7.95	S erved with Chips Add French Fries or Onion Ring for \$1
Served with Cajun Ranch		1/3Pound Hamburger \$8.95
Mexican Flag Dip	\$14.95	Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion Add Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss, or Pepper J ack – \$1
Guacamole, Queso Fresco & Pico De Gallo, Served with Chips	e	BBQ, Bacon Cheddar Burger \$10.95
Pina Colada Shrimp Basket	\$15.95	House-made Jack Daniel's BBQ Sauce, Crispy Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
8 Pieces of Coconut Breaded Shrimp with Pineapple & Mango		Chicken Sandwich \$9.95
Salsa Italian Shrimp Basket	\$15.95	Your Choice: Grilled or Crispy with Lettuce, Tomato, Avoca do & Onion
8 Breaded Shrimp Served with Marinara Sauce		Fish Sandwich \$9.95
		Breaded Cod Fish with Tartar Sauce, Lettuce & American Cheese
Strawberry Fields Salad	S A L Add Chicken (\$4	e) or Shrimp (\$5)
Spina ch, Strawberries, Mandarin oranges, Crispy onion, Feta Cheese	Add Chicken (\$4	
Spina ch, Strawberries, Mandarin oranges, Crispy onion, Feta Cheese Bacon Dressing	Add Chicken (\$4 \$10.95	Caesar Salad \$7.95 Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
N A C H O S	Add Chicken (\$4 \$10.95 & \$15.95	Caesar Salad \$7.95 Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons Q U E S A D I L L A S